M SERIES CONNECTOR
INGKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Solution of Industrial Connector
      INGKE Technology specializes in producing M-series
connector, Circular Connector and waterproof,finished wire
harness and OEM/ODM business, to provide customers
with a comprehensive professional connection solutions.
Since its establishment 1993, with technology as

external environmental influences such as shock, foreign bodies, moisture, dust, water or detergents,
coolants, oils and other liquids.
HOW TO ORDER (PART NUMBER)
9
①Shielded / Unshielded
P = Unshielded
B = Shielded Pin(Ground Pin)
S = Shielded
②
③Housing Material
Connector’s Size
05  = M5 | 08  = M8 | 09 = M9 |
12  = M12 | 16 = M16 | 23 = M23
78  =  7/8 Connector
M = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
S = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
      Panel-Mounting Connector > Shielding Pin.
N        = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
      Overmolded-Connector > With Shielding Cable.
P = Plastic (Nylon + GF, UL Approval).
E = Metal  with Electronic Wire
④Connector Gender
1 = Male | 2 = Female
3 = Male+Female
YK   B   08   -   P   1   03    A    SR   M
⑥Coding  A, B, C, D, E, K, L, M, P, S, T , X or Y...
⑦⑧Connector Type
⑦
SR = Solder Bucket Pin, Rear Mounting
SF = Solder Bucket Pin, Front Mounting
PR = PCB Pin, Rear Mounting
PF = PCB Pin, Front Mounting
RP = R/A PCB Pin, Rear Mounting
⑧
L = PG7 | P = PG9 | N = M12*1.0 | M = M16*1.5
⑦
SN = Straight Over-molded Connector.
RN = R/A Over-molded Connector.
⑧Cable Material
V = PVC | U = PUR | T = TPU ...
Panel Side Connector
Cable Size Connector
1
2
⑤Number of Pins
M5, see page 12 electrical parameters.
M8, see page 21 electrical parameters.
M9, see page 26 electrical parameters.
M12, see page 40 43 47 48 electrical parameters. M16,
see page 54 electrical parameters.
M23, see page 57 58 electrical parameters.
7/8, see page 63 electrical parameters.
①     ②           ③   ④    ⑤       ⑥       ⑦      ⑧           ⑨
-   L
SDT = With Screw Nut.(Shown as follow 1)
RST = With Screw Nut.(Shown as follow 2)
FWT = Without Screw Nut
SMT(SMD) Connector
⑨Cable Length(mm)
100 = 100mm
1000 = 1000mm
...
Field-Attachable Connector
⑦
FN = Straight Field-Attachable Connector
FR = Right Angle Field-Attachable Connector
⑧
L = Scr ew  Connect i on
H = Sol der i ng Connect i on
Y = Crimp Connection
*Customized products and some products are not included in this list.
M5 Series
Pins number: 3-4 pins